prizeparrots.com

PJ'S TOYS PRICE LIST (Jan. 2003)

Colors, shapes, and contents vary. Sizes are approximate.

MCB
LCB

MS1
MS2
SS1
SS2

SR1
SR2
MRI1
MR2

H1
H3

TJS
TIM
TJL

RM
RS
RP

PSB
PSP
PMB
PMP

BBS
BBSC
BBSCF
BBL
BBLC
BBLCF

SBS
MBS

10" L plastic chain, cloth, wood and bell
13" L plastic chain, cloth, wood and bell

6 2" L spiral - wood, jute and cotton with bell
8 4" L spiral - wood and cloth with bell
5 %" L spiral - wood, jute and cotton with bell
5" L spiral - wood and cloth with bell

3" ring - wood, jute and cotton
3" ring - wood and cloth
4" ring - wood, jute and cotton
4" ring - wood and cloth

Hand toy - jute and 1 colored, natural wood disc
Hand toy - jute and 3 pieces of wood

5" L jute, wood and beads
8" L jute, wood and beads
12" L jute, wood and beads

22" L jute and wood
18" L jute and wood
12" L jute and wood

Small pacifier w/bell

Small pacifier w/pacifier bead
Medium pacifier w/bell

Medium pacifier w/pacifier bead

10" L 4-strand sisal, bell, and/or heart beads w/spools
10" L 4-strand sisal, bell, and/or heart beads w/spools
10 2" L 4-strand cotton, as above (BBSC) with face
14" L 4-strand sisal, bell, and heart beads w/spools
14" L 4-strand cotton, bell, and heart beads w/spools
14 14" L 4-strand cotton, as above (BBLC) with face

Sm. beaded swing, 4 /2" Hx 3" W
Med. beaded swing, 8" Hx 5 4" W

9.50
14.99

7.99
7.99
5.99
5.99

5.50
5.50
7.50
7.50

3/1.00
1.00

4.25
5.50
8.50

13.99
11.75
9.50

1.99
1.75
1.99
1.75

3.75
4.25
4.75
4.75
5.50
5.95

1.60
3.20



PBM
PBS
PBSF
PBMF

BCS
BCM
BCML
BCL

CSP9
CSP6
CD11
CS17

BGl1
BG2

CPF1
CPR1
CPP

RL

SCS
PCS
LCS
MCS1
MCS2

9" L 4-strand cotton, pony bead w/spools

6" L 4-strand cotton, pony bead w/wood beads

6 2" L 4-strand cotton, pony bead w/wood beads and face
9" L 4-strand cotton, pony bead w/spools and face

7" L braided cloth with wood pieces and bell

12" L braided cloth with wood pieces and bell
22" L braided cloth with wood pieces and bell
25" L braided cloth with wood pieces and bell

Single length white chain, 1 %” link w/6 wood pieces 11" L
Single length white chain, 1 %" link w/4 wood pieces 8" L
Doubled length white chain, 1 %" link 8" L

Single length white chain, 1 %2 link 18 /2" L

Black & Gold (Pittsburgh sport colors) 2" link 17 2" L
Black & Gold 2" link w/wood pieces 17 2" L

Colored clothes pin w/face, cotton, jute, and wood pieces
Colored clothes pin on ring
Colored clothes pin for hand toy

30" L - jute and wood

6" L 18 vibrant colored shaped craft sticks w/bell

6 14" L 33 vibrant colored craft sticks w/bell

11" L 48 vibrant colored lg. craft sticks w/bell

3" L 12 vibrant colored mini craft sticks w/bell

3 ¥" L 12 vibrant colored mini craft sticks w/bead & bell

Miscellaneous Hand/Foot Toys

Sm. Heart
Sm. Spool
Med. heart
Med. spool
Lg. Heart
Lg. Spool

15
15
40
40
.60
.65

Note: Prices subject to change without notice.

3.75
2.40
2.65
3.99

6.50
10.75
15.99
18.99

3.75
3.20
2.25
3.75

4.25
6.90

1.75
15
.10

17.99

3.75
4.75
6.99
1.60
1.60
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