

prizeparrots.com

PJ'S TOYS PRICE LIST (Jan. 2003)

Colors, shapes, and contents vary. Sizes are approximate.

MCB LCB	10" L plastic chain, cloth, wood and bell 13" L plastic chain, cloth, wood and bell	9.50 14.99
MS1 MS2 SS1 SS2	6 ½" L spiral - wood, jute and cotton with bell 8 ½" L spiral - wood and cloth with bell 5 ½" L spiral - wood, jute and cotton with bell 5 ½" L spiral - wood and cloth with bell	7.99 7.99 5.99 5.99
SR1 SR2 MR1 MR2	3" ring - wood, jute and cotton 3" ring - wood and cloth 4" ring - wood, jute and cotton 4" ring - wood and cloth	5.50 5.50 7.50 7.50
H1 H3	Hand toy - jute and 1 colored, natural wood disc Hand toy - jute and 3 pieces of wood	3/1.00 1.00
TJS TJM TJL	5" L jute, wood and beads 8" L jute, wood and beads 12" L jute, wood and beads	4.25 5.50 8.50
RM RS RP	22" L jute and wood 18" L jute and wood 12" L jute and wood	13.99 11.75 9.50
PSB PSP PMB PMP	Small pacifier w/bell Small pacifier w/pacifier bead Medium pacifier w/bell Medium pacifier w/pacifier bead	1.99 1.75 1.99 1.75
BBS BBSC BBSCF BBL BBLC BBLCF	10" L 4-strand sisal, bell, and/or heart beads w/spools 10" L 4-strand sisal, bell, and/or heart beads w/spools 10 ½" L 4-strand cotton, as above (BBSC) with face 14" L 4-strand sisal, bell, and heart beads w/spools 14" L 4-strand cotton, bell, and heart beads w/spools 14 ½" L 4-strand cotton, as above (BBLC) with face	3.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.95
SBS MBS	Sm. beaded swing, 4 ½" H x 3" W Med. beaded swing, 8" H x 5 ¼" W	1.60 3.20

PBM PBS PBSF PBMF	9" L 4-strand cotton, pony bead w/spools 6" L 4-strand cotton, pony bead w/wood beads 6 ½" L 4-strand cotton, pony bead w/wood beads and face 9" L 4-strand cotton, pony bead w/spools and face	3.75 2.40 2.65 3.99
BCS BCM BCML BCL	7" L braided cloth with wood pieces and bell 12" L braided cloth with wood pieces and bell 22" L braided cloth with wood pieces and bell 25" L braided cloth with wood pieces and bell	6.50 10.75 15.99 18.99
CSP9 CSP6 CD11 CS17	Single length white chain, 1 ½" link w/6 wood pieces 11" L Single length white chain, 1 ½" link w/4 wood pieces 8" L Doubled length white chain, 1 ½" link 8" L Single length white chain, 1 ½" link 18 ½" L	3.75 3.20 2.25 3.75
BG1 BG2	Black & Gold (Pittsburgh sport colors) 2" link 17 ½" L Black & Gold 2" link w/wood pieces 17 ½" L	4.25 6.90
CPF1 CPR1 CPP	Colored clothes pin w/face, cotton, jute, and wood pieces Colored clothes pin on ring Colored clothes pin for hand toy	1.75 .15 .10
RL	30" L - jute and wood	17.99
SCS PCS LCS MCS1 MCS2	6" L 18 vibrant colored shaped craft sticks w/bell 6 ½" L 33 vibrant colored craft sticks w/bell 11" L 48 vibrant colored lg. craft sticks w/bell 3" L 12 vibrant colored mini craft sticks w/bell 3 ½" L 12 vibrant colored mini craft sticks w/bead & bell	3.75 4.75 6.99 1.60 1.60

Miscellaneous Hand/Foot Toys

Sm. Heart	.15
Sm. Spool	.15
Med. heart	.40
Med. spool	.40
Lg. Heart	.60
Lg. Spool	.65

Note: Prices subject to change without notice.